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• Sample Rate The Fees structure : 

 
Sl. No. Particulars USD Terms & Conditions 

 
 

1 

 
 

At the time of seat booking (non-refundable but adjustable) 

 
 

2000 

• $30,000.00 (Thirty Thousand USD 
Dollars) includes the tuition fees only. 
Food and hostel charges will have to 

be paid by the Student. 
• Examination & Other fees imposed 
by University of Dhaka during the 
tenure of Academic Course will paid 

by the students. 
• All foreign/ oversees students will 

have to pay $1,000.00 ( One Thousand 
USD dollars) for Dhaka University 

Registration fee and $1,000.00 ( One 
Thousand USD dollars) as government 

fee as separately after admission. 
• If a student fail to complete MBBS 
course successfully during a regular 

period of 05 years will become 
irregular and have to pay $1,000.00 

(One Thousand USD dollars) as 
session fee per year. 

• At the time of Internship training at 
Bikrampur Bhuiyan Medical College 
Hospital the Internee Doctors will not 

receive any allowance. 
• All financial transactions should be 

made directly to: 
Account Name: Bikrampur Bhuiyan 

Medical College. 
Accounts No. 1079000160257, 

Swift Code No. NBLBBDDH 
National Bank Limited 

Sreenagar Branch 

Munshigonj, Bangladesh. 

 
2 

 
At the time of admission 

 
13000 

 
3 

 
Within 30th September 2021 

 
3000 

4 Within 31st December 2021 3000 

5 Within 30th June 2022 3000 

6 Within 31st December 2022 3000 

7 Within 30th June 2023 3000 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Total 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
30000 

Founder & Proprietor 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    NOTE: Please note the above rates are just to give a synopsis. Rates are subject to change with every new session.  


